Resultat L otsdlunken 2001-07-15

Halvmara—Herrar

1. Gabriel Aberg IF Vingarna 1.19.34
2. Vater Granstrém Slipstenssjons | F 1.25.45
3. Jan Eriksson Norrfors 1K 1.25.47
4. Tommy Stark Ersboda SK 1.34.50
5. Johnny Hagglund Nyakers IK 1.35.30
6. Stefan Nilsson Hogakers OK 1.38.12
7. Gunnar Andersson IFK Rundvik 1.44.26
8. Jan Nygren Ersboda SK 1.45.01
9. Inge Bromster Nordmaling 1.47.29
10. Lasse Gustavsson F17 Karlskrona 1.52.29
11. Fredrik Edlund IKSU 1.53.15
12. Thomas Wikstrom SK SISU Umea 158.51
13. Kenneth Anklert Nordmaling 2.40.12

Kvartmara — Damer

1. Katarina Josefsson NilivaaralS 48.46
2. Astrid Josefsson NilivaaralS 56.38
3. Asa Tomtén — Jacobsson Luled 59.17
4. Lisbeth Karlsson Taby 1.06.57
5. Maud Jonsson Farskaret/Taby 1.06.57

Kvartsmara—Herrar

1. Bjorn Bergstréom IF Vingarna 34.57
2. Christer Ahlberg IF Vingarna 37.08
3. Daniel Forsman IF Vingarna 37.34
4. Lars Angstréom Sandviks IK 38.36
5. Patrik Lindstrom Spolands IF 38.43
6. Anders Lindkvist IKSU 38.43
7. Stefan Nilsson IKSU 39.05
8. Lars-Erik Oberg Agnas IK 40.40
9. Gote Josefsson NilivaaralS 44.16
10. Peter Berglind Konsumhallen Nordmaling 44.32
11. Peter Lannerblad Nordmaling 45.31
12. B-O Westlund Umeva 46.20
13. Gustav Hansson Posten Nordmaling 47.38
14. Luscha Losev Nordmaling/Ryssland 48.09
15. Johan Holmgren Nordmaling 48.42
16. Andreas Jacobsson Bergnaset AIK 49.48
17. Jerker Alsterlund Romfartuna 50.00
18. Ake Edholm Bredvik 50.21
19. Markus Wikman Apoteket/IFK Rundvik 52.48

20. Urban Jonsson Féarskaret 1.00.19



Minimara (5km) — Damer

. Eva Holmgren

. Lisa Henfridssson

. Sigrid Josefsson

. Ingrid L&fbo

. Siv Lundgren

. Elisabeth Bjérkman
. Jessica Sundberg

. Annika Grundstrém
. Mimmi Nordgren
10. Anna Josefsson

11. Emma Eriksson
12. Helena Grundstrém
13. Elsie Strdmmer
14. Britta Josefsson
15. Frida Alsterlund
16. Ida Lennartsson
17. CillaAlsterlund
18. Lina Alsterlund
19. Jessika Knecht

20. Lisa Hoglander

21. StinaHoglander
22. Anita §jodin

23. Mgj-Britt Hansson
24. Lovisa Sundberg
25. Caroline Féltstrom
26. Charlotte Haggstrém
27. Lisa Josefsson

28. Ruth Agren

29. UllaMaj Bromster
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Minimara (5km) —

Tvérdlunds IF
Tvardlunds | F
NilivaaralS

Laxskarsviken

Véagverket
Nordmaling
Laxskarsviken
Levar

Jarnasvast i byn
Laxskarsviken
Romfartuna
Laxskéarsviken
Romfartuna
Romfartuna
Nordmaling

Nordmaling
Farskaret

Laxskérsviken
Laxskérsviken
Nordmaling
Nordmaling

Herrar

. Henrik Lyngmark

. Fredrik Brénnstrém
. Erik Holmgren

. Roine Sundberg

. Simon Berggren

. Staffan Hoglander
. Peter Edholm

. Joakim Sundberg

. Roger Nordlund
10. Stefan Falk

11. Mikael Berggren
12. Per-Erik Legrell
13. Anders Vikman
14. Mauritz Feltstrom
15. Séren Holmgren
16. Joakim Liljegren
17. Lars Lundgren
18. Lars Berggren

19. Krister Nordlund
20 Pelle Augustsson
21. AndersBergkranz
22. Per Josefsson
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23. André Sahlén Hurdén

24. Johan Lennartsson
25. Anders Lennartsson
26. Gosta Agren

Malmbergets AlF

Umea
Tvardlunds | F

Nordmaling
LN 91

IFK Rundvik
Froso |F

IFK Umed

Laxskarsviken

IKW Veshmania

Bredvik

Jarnés
Laxskarsviken
Laxskarsviken

23.56
24.50
25.28
27.59
30.03
30.09
31.12
31.14
32.43
32.44
32.59
33.26
34.44
37.50
38.50
39.25
39.27
39.27
41.24
41.24
41.55
41.55
42.21
51.16
51.18
1.00.09
1.00.09
1.00.19
1.00.19

20.57
22,53
2321
23.28
23.29
23.32
26.12
26.47
26.56
27.15
27.29
28.04
28.06
28.10
28.14
29.29
30.14
30.21
33.27
36.00
36.01
31.51
45.11
45.11
45.12
1.00.19



